
Rosenburg, TX 10/30/2010 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Placing Points 8 Placing Points 7 Placing Points 8 Placing Points 11 Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 8 60.00$    2nd 7 52.50$    3rd 8 60.00$    1st 11 82.50$    
236 Laurie Shelton - 20 Areal Chic Magnet - 2 2.0 7.0 24.00$    2.0 6.0 21.00$    1.0 8.0 36.00$    1.0 11.0 41.25$    32.0 1
180 Johnny Brown - 1420 Frosty Starlight - 1403 4.0 5.0 -$        1.0 7.0 31.50$    4.0 5.0 -$        4.0 8.0 -$        25.0 2
242 Brian Sumrall - 153 Par for the Lynx - 123 8.0 1.0 -$        6.0 2.0 -$        2.0 7.0 24.00$    2.0 10.0 24.75$    20.0 3
201 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 1.0 8.0 36.00$    3.0 5.0 -$        7.0 2.0 -$        7.0 5.0 -$        20.0 4
200 Steve Drennan - 1196 Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 5.0 4.0 -$        4.0 4.0 -$        5.0 4.0 -$        5.0 7.0 -$        19.0 5
175 Evan Archino - 1085 Poco Wimpy King Cody - 692 7.0 2.0 -$        5.0 3.0 -$        6.0 3.0 -$        6.0 6.0 -$        14.0 6
284 Sean Brown - p Bozos Haida - p 6.0 3.0 -$        7.0 1.0 -$        8.0 1.0 -$        8.0 4.0 -$        9.0 7
262 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        3.0 9.0 16.50$    0.0
263 William Lewis - 1544 Up Bach Rock - 1499 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        10.0 2.0 -$        0.0
269 Becky Nesbit - 1427 Poco Green Tucker - p 3.0 6.0 -$        #N/A -$        3.0 6.0 -$        11.0 1.0 -$        0.0
272 Suzanne Torkildsen - 683 Docs Royal Baroness - 616 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        9.0 3.0 -$        0.0

Open Allround
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/30/2010 Judge:

8 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 5 8 10 7 4 2 9 6 3 1

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 8 201 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 77.0

2 7 236 Laurie Shelton - 20 Areal Chic Magnet - 2 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 74.0

3 6 269 Becky Nesbit - 1427 Poco Green Tucker - p 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 71.0

4 5 180 Johnny Brown - 1420 Frosty Starlight - 1403 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

5 4 200 Steve Drennan - 1196 Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 63.0

6 3 284 Sean Brown - p Bozos Haida - p 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 61.0

7 2 175 Evan Archino - 1085 Poco Wimpy King Cody - 692 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 52.0

8 1 242 Brian Sumrall - 153 Par for the Lynx - 123 6.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 51.0

Open Pleasure Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier
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10/30/2010 Judge:

7 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 7 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 6 5 1 2 3 4 9

Descriptions of Obstacles Rt push 
gate

Walk 
over 
logs

trot over 
logs

Extende
d Trot

Back 
thru 

cones

side 
pass in 

side 
pass out

left lead 
lope 
over 
poles

Drag fig 
8

walk 
over 

bridge

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 7.0 180 Johnny Brown - 1420 Frosty Starlight - 1403 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.5

2 6.0 236 Laurie Shelton - 20 Areal Chic Magnet - 2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 64.0

3 5.0 201 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 61.0

4 4.0 200 Steve Drennan - 1196 Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

5 3.0 175 Evan Archino - 1085 Poco Wimpy King Cody - 692 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 55.0

6 2.0 242 Brian Sumrall - 153 Par for the Lynx - 123 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 53.5

7 1.0 284 Sean Brown - p Bozos Haida - p 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

Open Trail Rosenburg, TXLocation:Joan McArthur
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10/30/2010 Judge:

8 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 7 3 4 5 6 1 2

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir.

2 R 
Circles, 

Lead 
Change

2 L 
Circles, 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

1 8 236 Laurie Shelton - 20 Areal Chic Magnet - 2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 51.5

2 7 242 Brian Sumrall - 153 Par for the Lynx - 123 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 47.5

3 6 269 Becky Nesbit - 1427 Poco Green Tucker - p 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 44.0

4 5 180 Johnny Brown - 1420 Frosty Starlight - 1403 5.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 43.0

5 4 200 Steve Drennan - 1196 Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.5

6 3 175 Evan Archino - 1085 Poco Wimpy King Cody - 692 3.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.0

7 2 201 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 4.5 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 32.5

8 1 284 Sean Brown - p Bozos Haida - p 4.5 3.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 32.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier
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10/30/2010 Judge:

11 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

11 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 2 1 3 4 3 4

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

1 11.0 236 Laurie Shelton - 20 Areal Chic Magnet - 2 8.5 8.5 8 6.5 8 8 47.5

2 10.0 242 Brian Sumrall - 153 Par for the Lynx - 123 8 8.5 6.5 7 7.5 7.5 45

3 9.0 262 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 7 6 6.5 6.5 7.5 8 41.5

4 8.0 180 Johnny Brown - 1420 Frosty Starlight - 1403 6 6.5 6 5.5 7 7 38

5 7.0 200 Steve Drennan - 1196 Mr Stylish Tip - 1337 6 7 5.5 7 6 6 37.5

6 6.0 175 Evan Archino - 1085 Poco Wimpy King Cody - 692 7 7 6 5.5 6 6 37.5

7 5.0 201 Jason Farrington - 66 TF Whole Lotta Charm - 1326 7 5 6 6 6 7 37

8 4.0 284 Sean Brown - p Bozos Haida - p 5 7 5 5 7 7.5 36.5

9 3.0 272 Suzanne Torkildsen - 683 Docs Royal Baroness - 616 5 5 4.5 6 2 2 24.5

10 2.0 263 William Lewis - 1544 Up Bach Rock - 1499 3 3 2 2 5.5 7 22.5

Open Cowhorse Rosenburg, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Wes Allison Location:
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10/30/2010 Judge:

11 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

11 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 2 1 3 4 3 4

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

Open Cowhorse Rosenburg, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Wes Allison Location:

11 1.0 269 Becky Nesbit - 1427 Poco Green Tucker - p 2 2 3 3 0 0 10
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